COMPENSO DIRETTORE GENERALE - ANNO 2021 (Importi base annua)

NOMINATIVO E INCARICO
RICOPERTO

STIPENDIO - PER 13
MENSILITA'

RETRIBUZIONE DI
RISULTATO

RITENUTE
PREVIDENZIALI

ADDIZIONALI IRPEF

IRPEF

TOTALE NETTO ANNUO

Dott. Stefano Vaccari
Direttore Generale

€191.997,00

€ 27.320,00

€ 22.436,00

€6.326,00

€78.752,00

€ 111.803,00




